
5. MEĐUNARODNI FESTIVAL PLIVANJA ZA OSOBE S INVALIDITETOM
ZAGREB

7.12.2024.
8.12.2024.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

22. 50m LEĐNO, Plivači
DS [AG]
DS [AG]

od [from]:
do [to]:

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

22. 50m BACKSTROKE, Male

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

KATEGORIJA A

1 Simonas ŽVIRBLIS 2007 BANGA Kaunas S116 3 079533.85+ 0.62 33.76
2 Ismail ZULFIĆ 2010 Spid (BIH) S55 3 057842.57+ 0.44 43.44
3 Alessio CASALICCHIIO 2006 Delfini Blu (ITA) S146 6 056234.00+ 0.59 34.64
4 Alessandro AMBROŽIČ 2010 Slovenia (SLO) AB6 4 055931.50+ 0.74 30.62
5 Luka ZOVKO 2008 BBRZ Linz (AUT) S96 2 050936.80+ 0.64 35.70
6 Tomi BRAJŠA 1993 Natator (CRO) S43 3 047256.35+ 0.40 1:01.21
7 Jan TOMAŠEVIĆ 2009 Cibalae (CRO) S146 7 039438.73+ 0.69 39.01
8 Ivan BUDAK 1992 Natator (CRO) S22 3 03871:31.14+ 0.41 1:37.71
9 Dorijan KUZMANOVIĆ 2008 Cibalae (CRO) S145 1 038045.11+ 0.74 39.48

10 Josip GREGOV 2000 Jadera (CRO) S74 3 034849.17+ 0.81 49.23
11 Rafael KASIĆ 2010 Orion (CRO) S146 1 033839.49+ 0.96 41.02
12 Tristan MAJCENOVIČ 2008 Slovenia (SLO) S95 4 032341.00+ 0.69 41.51
13 Toni ŠIMUNIĆ 2008 Cibalae (CRO) S145 2 031943.71+ 0.67 41.83
14 Filip LALIĆ 2001 Barutana (CRO) S141 6 031259:59.99+ 0.78 42.15
15 Robert ZUBKO 1998 SK Meduus (EST) S145 8 029945.33+ 0.92 42.77
15 Šimun BADURINA 2008 Forca (CRO) S84 5 029949.16+ 0.88 44.68
17 Antonio LOVRIĆ 1995 Natator (CRO) S145 5 027942.07+ 0.82 43.72
18 Aljaž VEJNOVIĆ 2002 Velenje (SLO) S146 8 023641.00+ 0.81 46.22
19 Kerim KOZARAC 2010 Velenje (SLO) S145 7 023544.12+ 0.79 46.29
20 Ališan OMERBAŠIĆ 2010 Spid (BIH) S94 4 023345.35+ 0.78 46.32
21 David CIGROVSKI 2011 Natator (CRO) S143 5 022653.27+ 0.75 46.91
22 Miha PAVLIČ 2006 Plavalček (SLO) S144 6 020449.36+ 0.70 48.57
23 Patrik ŠANDOR HORVAT 2011 Delfin (CRO) S104 7 017451.32+ 0.69 49.58
24 Nikola KOSEC 2002 Čakovečki PK S145 6 017142.89+ 0.81 51.45
25 Joško KLARIN 1999 Zadar (CRO) S144 1 016851.35+ 0.69 51.83
26 Aleksandar SAVIĆ 2011 Natator (CRO) AB3 4 016453.07+ 0.63 46.08
27 Kenan KOVAČEVIĆ 2000 Spid (BIH) S144 8 015052.75+ 0.74 53.77
28 Goran ŽIBERT 2014 Plavalček (SLO) S72 4 01311:11.56+ 0.91 1:12.65
29 Fran PAVLINIĆ 2011 Natator (CRO) S142 2 01182:00.00  0.00 58.16
30 Duško DJUKANOVIĆ 2007 Radovljica (SLO) S111 2 011159:59.99+ 0.83 1:05.00
31 Marko ČUBELA 1999 Natator (CRO) S143 1 01041:05.00+ 0.93 1:00.81
32 Imran KOZARAC 2014 Velenje (SLO) S143 8 0931:06.00+ 0.93 1:03.08
33 Noah Jurica JURIŠIĆ 2015 Natator (CRO) AB3 2 08759.99+ 0.74 56.91
34 Vito KATIĆ 2009 Natator (CRO) S21 8 0694:43.85+ 0.79 3:51.24
35 Rok SLAPŠAK 1987 Plavalček (SLO) S142 5 0431:11.87  0.00 1:21.14
36 Vanja KRIŽANAC 2016 Barutana (CRO) S141 3 03159:59.99+ 0.47 1:30.85
37 Luka BLAŽINOVIĆ 2015 Natator (CRO) S102 7 0252:05.00+ 0.75 1:34.21
38 Filip KOZJAK 1993 Natator (CRO) S82 6 0141:54.71+ 0.88 2:03.53
39 Aleksej STOYKOV FRČEJ 2016 Radovljica (SLO) S142 1 082:56.06- 0.37 2:22.06
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40 Eman CEROVAC 2012 Plavalček (SLO) S62 8 034:28.28+ 0.46 5:11.93
NS Jakob SCHUMACHER 2006 Austria (AUT) S146 5 0033.39  0.00 99:99.99
NS Ivano REŠETAR 2009 Natator (CRO) S144 2 0051.11  0.00 99:99.99
NS Andrej MARJANOVIĆ 2002 Čakovečki PK S143 7 001:04.03  0.00 99:99.99
DQ Matija PRAKATUROVIĆ 2009 Cibalae (CRO) S14 Nepravilan start3 6 0059.84+ 0.34 54.92

KATEGORIJA B

1 Simonas ŽVIRBLIS 2007 BANGA Kaunas S116 3 079533.85+ 0.62 33.76
2 Alessio CASALICCHIIO 2006 Delfini Blu (ITA) S146 6 056234.00+ 0.59 34.64
3 Miha PAVLIČ 2006 Plavalček (SLO) S144 6 020449.36+ 0.70 48.57
4 Duško DJUKANOVIĆ 2007 Radovljica (SLO) S111 2 011159:59.99+ 0.83 1:05.00

NS Jakob SCHUMACHER 2006 Austria (AUT) S146 5 0033.39  0.00 99:99.99

KATEGORIJA C

1 Ismail ZULFIĆ 2010 Spid (BIH) S55 3 057842.57+ 0.44 43.44
2 Alessandro AMBROŽIČ 2010 Slovenia (SLO) AB6 4 055931.50+ 0.74 30.62
3 Luka ZOVKO 2008 BBRZ Linz (AUT) S96 2 050936.80+ 0.64 35.70
4 Jan TOMAŠEVIĆ 2009 Cibalae (CRO) S146 7 039438.73+ 0.69 39.01
5 Dorijan KUZMANOVIĆ 2008 Cibalae (CRO) S145 1 038045.11+ 0.74 39.48
6 Rafael KASIĆ 2010 Orion (CRO) S146 1 033839.49+ 0.96 41.02
7 Tristan MAJCENOVIČ 2008 Slovenia (SLO) S95 4 032341.00+ 0.69 41.51
8 Toni ŠIMUNIĆ 2008 Cibalae (CRO) S145 2 031943.71+ 0.67 41.83
9 Šimun BADURINA 2008 Forca (CRO) S84 5 029949.16+ 0.88 44.68

10 Kerim KOZARAC 2010 Velenje (SLO) S145 7 023544.12+ 0.79 46.29
11 Ališan OMERBAŠIĆ 2010 Spid (BIH) S94 4 023345.35+ 0.78 46.32
12 David CIGROVSKI 2011 Natator (CRO) S143 5 022653.27+ 0.75 46.91
13 Patrik ŠANDOR HORVAT 2011 Delfin (CRO) S104 7 017451.32+ 0.69 49.58
14 Aleksandar SAVIĆ 2011 Natator (CRO) AB3 4 016453.07+ 0.63 46.08
15 Goran ŽIBERT 2014 Plavalček (SLO) S72 4 01311:11.56+ 0.91 1:12.65
16 Fran PAVLINIĆ 2011 Natator (CRO) S142 2 01182:00.00  0.00 58.16
17 Imran KOZARAC 2014 Velenje (SLO) S143 8 0931:06.00+ 0.93 1:03.08
18 Noah Jurica JURIŠIĆ 2015 Natator (CRO) AB3 2 08759.99+ 0.74 56.91
19 Vito KATIĆ 2009 Natator (CRO) S21 8 0694:43.85+ 0.79 3:51.24
20 Vanja KRIŽANAC 2016 Barutana (CRO) S141 3 03159:59.99+ 0.47 1:30.85
21 Luka BLAŽINOVIĆ 2015 Natator (CRO) S102 7 0252:05.00+ 0.75 1:34.21
22 Aleksej STOYKOV FRČEJ 2016 Radovljica (SLO) S142 1 082:56.06- 0.37 2:22.06
23 Eman CEROVAC 2012 Plavalček (SLO) S62 8 034:28.28+ 0.46 5:11.93
NS Ivano REŠETAR 2009 Natator (CRO) S144 2 0051.11  0.00 99:99.99
DQ Matija PRAKATUROVIĆ 2009 Cibalae (CRO) S14 Nepravilan start3 6 0059.84+ 0.34 54.92
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